Fire Alarm Systems | SOLO851 Complete SOLO Kit
The SOLO851 Detector Service Kit contains the basic SOLO
equipment required to test smoke and heat detectors at
heights up to 23 ft (7 m). Also used to remove and replace
detectors.
Note Smoke testing requires SOLOAEROSOLA4
Smoke Aerosol which is not supplied.
Parts Included

2 | SOLO851 Complete SOLO Kit
Ordering Information
SOLO851 Complete SOLO Kit
For in-place testing of smoke and heat detec-
tors; also for removing or replacing detectors.
SOLO851
Accessories
SOLO332 Smoke Detector Tester (large)
Tests smoke detectors up to 5.25 in. (133 mm)
in diameter in place, using SOLOAEROSOLA4
Smoke Aerosol.
SOLO332
SOLO101 Fixed Extension Pole
Enables the installation and replacement of fire
detectors at ceilings. Expandable with other
Fixed Extension Poles.
SOLO101
SOLOAEROSOLA4 Smoke Aerosol
Smoke aerosol for use with SOLO330 and SO-
LO332 Smoke Detector Testers. Sold by case
containing twelve 10 oz (0.3 kg) canisters.
SOLOAEROSOLA4
SOLO720 Battery
Replacement rechargeable battery for the SO-
LO461 Heat Detector Tester.
SOLO720
SOLO725 Battery Charger
Charger for the SOLO720 battery.
SOLO725
Americas:
Bosch Security Systems, Inc.